
CURRICULUM  VITAE 

PERSONAL DETAILS 

POSIYION APPLIDE FOR.   CHIEF ENGINEER 

Family name SARIYEV  

 

 

First name IFTIKHAR 

Father’s name MUSA 

Date and place of birth 20.12.1962 

Nationality Azerbaijan 

Marital status Married 

Permanent address Azerbaijan,  AGHDAM 

Nearest airport  Heydar  Aliyev International Airport  

Baku, Azerbaijan 

Height (cm) Weight (kg) Eyes color Hair color 
Size of 

safety shoes 
Size of coveralls 

1.75  cm 95 kg  BROWN BLACK XL 43 

CONTACT DETAILS 

Mobile E-mail address 

  +905351002340                        

   +994773056364 

                                   Whatsapp 

 

NEXT OF KIN (FOR EMERGENCY) 

Next of kin SARIYEV DARYA Relationship Brother 

Phone +994702152616 Address Azerbaijan BAKU 

TRAVEL PASSPORT DETAILS 

Document Number Place of Issue Issued Valid 

PASSPORT C02484580 Azerbaijan Baku   06.05.2019 05.05.2029 

SEAMAN’S BOOK DETAILS 

Document Number Place of Issue Issued Valid 

Seaman  book DGK016734 Azerbaijan ,Baku       24.11.2020 24.15.2025 

SEAARERS IDENTITY AZE021657 Azerbaijan ,Baku       24.11.2020       24.11.2025 

KNOWLEDGE OF LANGUAGE 

Languages Speaking Reading Writing 

Azerbaijan Excellent excellent Excellent 

Turkish 

Russia 

Excellent 

       Excellent 

Excellent 

Excellent 

Excellent 

Excellent 

COMPUTER SKILLS 

Windows Microsoft Office Internet 

Excellent Excellent Excellent 

MEDICAL INFORMATION 

Document Grade Place of issue Date of issue Date of expiry 

Medical Sertificate CHIEF Azerbaijan Baku 09.12.2024 09.12.2025 



ENGINEER 

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY 

Class/Grade 
Issuing 

country 

Certificate  

No-0003024 
Date issued Expires Details of Limitations 

CHIEF 

ENGINEER 

3000 KW 

POWER  OR 

MORE 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Administration 

    N-

0002522-20 
 

20.11.2020 
20.12.2025 3/2 

STCW AND OTHER CERTIFICATES 

Name of 

course/Certificate 
Institute Place 

Date of 

issue 
Cert.No 

Date of 

expiry 
International 

Safety 

Management 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
13.08.2020 

SP-0543-

20 
13.08.2025 

Proficiency in 

survival craft and 

boats  other than 

fast rescue boats 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
28.02.2020 

 SL-

0604-20 
05.06.2025 

Training for 

seafarers with 

designated security 

duties 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
18.10.2021 

SH-1349-

18 
18.10.2026 

Basic safety 

training elementry 

first aid survival 

techniques 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
18.10.2021 

S0-0886-

20 
18.10.2026 

Trainingg in 

advanced fire- 

fighting 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstrtion 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
06.08.2020 

SJ-0305-

20 
09.06.2025 

Engine reource 

management 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstrtion 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
23.10.2021 

ER-0209-

18 
23.10.2026 

Leadership and 

Teamwork 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan  

Baku 
26.08.2020 

DL-0087-

20 
26.08.2025 

      

Proficiency in Fast 

Rescue Boats 

Azerbaijan  

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
31.10.2022 

SU-0300-

22 
31.10.2027. 

      

Medical First Aid 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
11.11.2022 

SN-0285-

20 
12.08.2025 

Safe operation and 

maintenance high 

voltage systems 

1000 volts or more 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Admistration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
08.06.2022 

DM-

0031-22 
08.06.2027 

UPDATING 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminiatration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
19.01.2023 

XS-0018-

23 
19.01.2028 

SEA EXPERIENCE (LAST 5 YEARS – MOST RECENT EXPERIENCE ON TOP LINE) 

Vessel Company 
Type of 

vessel 
Flag DWT GRT 

ENGINE 

TYPE 

 

BHP Rank Sign on Sign off 



MUHARRAM 

DADAYLI 

DADAYLILAR 

SHIPPING 
CARGO 

    

PANAMA 
12447t 8501 t 

MAK 8M 32 

C 

2999KW  

CHIEF 

ENGINER 
24.12.2020 19.04.2022 

M/V AKHSIHAR 
BAYRAKTAR 

SHIPPING 
CONTAINER 

    

TURKISH 
5886 2701 t 

MAN B&W 
7S 35  

MC 
5.180 
KW at 
173 rpm 
(100 % 
MCR) 

 
CHIEF 

ENGINER 
01.07.2022 11.08.2023 

M/VARIF 

BAYRAKTAR 
BAYRAKTAR 

SHIPPING 

BULK 

CARRIER 
     MALTA 57453 34509 

M/E - MAN 
7S50 MC-C, 
MARK 8 

10000KW  

Chief 

engineer  
17.10.2023 23.09.2024 

 


