CURRICULUM VITAE

PERSONAL DETAILS

POSIYION APPLIDE FOR. CHIEF ENGINEER

1.75 cm	95 kg	BROWN	BLACK	XL	43		
Height (cm)	Weight (kg)	Eyes color	Hair color	Size of safety shoes	Size of coveralls		
	- -		ijan				
Nearest airpo	rt	Heydar Aliyev International Airport			100		
Permanent ad	Permanent address		AGHDAM				
Marital status		Married					
Nationality		Azerbaijan					
Date and place of birth		20.12.1962					
Father's name		MUSA					
First name		IFTIKHAR					
Family name		SARIYEV					

CONTACT DETAILS

Mobile	E-mail address
+905351002340	
+994773056364	
Whatsapp	

NEXT OF KIN (FOR EMERGENCY)

Next of kin	SARIYEV DARYA	Relationship	Brother
Phone	+994702152616	Address	Azerbaijan BAKU

TRAVEL PASSPORT DETAILS

Document	Number	Place of Issue	Issued	Valid	
PASSPORT	C02484580	Azerbaijan Baku	06.05.2019	05.05.2029	

SEAMAN'S BOOK DETAILS

Document	Number	Place of Issue	Issued	Valid
Seaman book	DGK016734	Azerbaijan ,Baku	24.11.2020	24.15.2025
SEAARERS IDENTITY	AZE021657	Azerbaijan ,Baku	24.11.2020	24.11.2025

KNOWLEDGE OF LANGUAGE

Languages	Speaking	Reading	Writing
Azerbaijan	Excellent	excellent	Excellent
Turkish	Excellent	Excellent	Excellent
Russia	Excellent	Excellent	Excellent

COMPUTER SKILLS

Windows	Microsoft Office	Internet
Excellent	Excellent	Excellent

MEDICAL INFORMATION

Document	Grade	Place of issue	Date of issue	Date of expiry
Medical Sertificate	CHIEF	Azerbaijan Baku	09.12.2024	09.12.2025

ENGINEER		

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY

Class/Grade	Issuing country	Certificate No-0003024	Date issued	Expires	Details of Limitations
CHIEF ENGINEER 3000 KW POWER OR MORE	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	N- 0002522-20	20.11.2020	20.12.2025	3/2

STCW AND OTHER CERTIFICATES

_			•		
Name of course/Certificate	Institute	Place	Date of issue	Cert.No	Date of expiry
International Safety Management	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	13.08.2020	SP-0543- 20	13.08.2025
Proficiency in survival craft and boats other than fast rescue boats	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	28.02.2020	SL- 0604-20	05.06.2025
Training for seafarers with designated security duties	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	18.10.2021	SH-1349- 18	18.10.2026
Basic safety training elementry first aid survival techniques	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	18.10.2021	S0-0886- 20	18.10.2026
Trainingg in advanced fire- fighting	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstrtion	Azerbaijan Baku	06.08.2020	SJ-0305- 20	09.06.2025
Engine reource management	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstrtion	Azerbaijan Baku	23.10.2021	ER-0209- 18	23.10.2026
Leadership and Teamwork	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Marine Azerbaijan		DL-0087- 20	26.08.2025
Proficiency in Fast Rescue Boats	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	31.10.2022	SU-0300- 22	31.10.2027.
Medical First Aid	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	11.11.2022	SN-0285- 20	12.08.2025
Safe operation and maintenance high voltage systems 1000 volts or more	Azerbaijan Marine Admistration	Azerbaijan Baku	08.06.2022	DM- 0031-22	08.06.2027
UPDATING	Azerbaijan Marine Adminiatration	Azerbaijan Baku	19.01.2023	XS-0018- 23	19.01.2028

SEA EXPERIENCE (LAST 5 YEARS – MOST RECENT EXPERIENCE ON TOP LINE)

Vessel	Company	Type of vessel	Flag	DWT	GRT	ENGINE TYPE	ВНР	Rank	Sign on	
--------	---------	----------------	------	-----	-----	----------------	-----	------	---------	--

MUHARRAM DADAYLI	DADAYLILAR SHIPPING	CARGO	PANAMA	12447t	8501 t	MAK 8M 32 C	2999KW	CHIEF ENGINER	24.12.2020	19
M/V AKHSIHAR	BAYRAKTAR SHIPPING	CONTAINER	TURKISH	5886	2701 t	MAN B&W 7S 35	MC 5.180 KW at 173 rpm (100 % MCR)	CHIEF ENGINER	01.07.2022	11
M/VARIF BAYRAKTAR	BAYRAKTAR SHIPPING	BULK CARRIER	MALTA	57453	34509	M/E - MAN 7S50 MC-C, MARK 8	10000KW	Chief engineer	17.10.2023	23